
BASCW NO TAP RESULTS AND PAYOUT FROM 24 JAN. 2026 DIVISION 1

LAST FIRST AMOUNT PINS GAMES OLD AVE OLD HDCP GM1 GM2 GM3 HS HHS NEW AVE NEW HDCP DATE DIV

Mignano, David $10.00 1496 6 bk206 54 277 275 264 816 978 bk206 54 1/24/2026 1

Brunsink, Todd $10.00 671 3 bk188 72 177 216 278 671 887 bk188 72 1/24/2026 1

Bramucci, Al $10.00 1328 6 bk198 62 216 253 230 699 885 bk198 62 1/24/2026 1

Peterson, Steven $10.00 1392 6 bk197 63 228 277 188 693 882 bk197 63 1/24/2026 1

Reed, Bob $10.00 786 3 bk229 31 300 211 275 786 879 bk229 31 1/24/2026 1

Sartori, Steve $10.00 1580 6 bk246 14 265 265 300 830 872 bk246 14 1/24/2026 1

Williams, DJ $10.00 1427 6 bk218 42 256 280 208 744 870 bk218 42 1/24/2026 1

Oliver, Max $10.00 653 3 bk190 70 196 248 209 653 863 bk190 70 1/24/2026 1

Page, Doug $10.00 1405 6 bk221 39 228 232 278 738 855 bk221 39 1/24/2026 1

Weissenborn, Paul $8.00 1217 6 bk191 69 199 170 258 627 834 bk191 69 1/24/2026 1

Sailing, Steve $8.00 1131 6 bk195 65 228 177 232 637 832 bk195 65 1/24/2026 1

Sweeney, Ed $8.00 1210 6 bk211 49 220 265 198 683 830 bk211 49 1/24/2026 1

Erwig, Joel $8.00 1471 6 bk237 23 207 253 300 760 829 bk237 23 1/24/2026 1

Berrier, Jeff $8.00 647 3 bk201 59 176 231 240 647 824 bk201 59 1/24/2026 1

Perillo, Tony $8.00 1167 6 bk197 63 232 195 207 634 823 bk197 63 1/24/2026 1

Ptacek, Joe $8.00 1197 6 bk206 54 227 203 229 659 821 bk206 54 1/24/2026 1

Reinstein, Don $8.00 1367 6 bk219 41 186 243 266 695 818 bk219 41 1/24/2026 1

Murakami, Michael $8.00 1177 6 bk190 70 194 232 181 607 817 bk190 70 1/24/2026 1

O'Sullivan, Steve $8.00 1212 6 bk202 58 182 264 191 637 811 bk202 58 1/24/2026 1

Landers, Craig $5.00 1267 6 bk205 55 204 220 221 645 810 bk205 55 1/24/2026 1

McCay, Mark $5.00 1171 6 bk191 69 177 176 244 597 804 bk191 69 1/24/2026 1

Prather, Ed $5.00 1260 6 bk200 60 162 231 229 622 802 bk200 60 1/24/2026 1

Steffens, Jerry $5.00 629 3 bk205 55 181 170 278 629 794 bk205 55 1/24/2026 1

Olsen, Mike $5.00 1240 6 bk205 55 203 211 211 625 790 bk205 55 1/24/2026 1

Groen, Pete $5.00 1395 6 bk218 42 210 265 185 660 786 bk218 42 1/24/2026 1

Kalscheur, Jim $5.00 1340 6 bk211 49 170 266 202 638 785 bk211 49 1/24/2026 1

Martinez, Stan 1161 6 bk190 70 164 196 213 573 783 bk190 70 1/24/2026 1

Gilbert, Doug 739 3 246 14 208 255 276 739 781 246 14 1/24/2026 1

Fry, Bob 651 3 bk217 43 224 191 236 651 780 bk217 43 1/24/2026 1

Maley, Jim 1239 6 bk214 46 221 213 200 634 772 bk214 46 1/24/2026 1

Mazzolini, Rich 1265 6 bk227 33 242 231 197 670 769 bk227 33 1/24/2026 1

Himes, Todd 565 3 bk194 66 159 242 164 565 763 bk194 66 1/24/2026 1

Rapp, Chris 1408 6 bk252 8 266 201 255 722 746 bk252 8 1/24/2026 1

Bauer, Bob 1539 6 bk246 14 266 197 238 701 743 bk246 14 1/24/2026 1

Uttke, Tom 1148 6 bk198 62 181 174 202 557 743 bk198 62 1/24/2026 1

Stoltenow, Dale 1468 6 bk240 20 242 197 239 678 738 bk240 20 1/24/2026 1

McClinton, Hal 700 3 bk249 11 245 245 210 700 733 bk249 11 1/24/2026 1

Robertson, Doug 1058 6 bk189 71 179 168 168 515 728 bk189 71 1/24/2026 1

Czech, Mitch 1161 6 bk209 51 210 168 195 573 726 bk209 51 1/24/2026 1

Gudknecht, Greg 1291 6 bk215 45 199 213 174 586 721 bk215 45 1/24/2026 1

Kendrick, Chuck 1201 6 bk213 47 142 232 203 577 718 bk213 47 1/24/2026 1

Siltanen, Mark 586 3 bk216 44 166 185 235 586 718 bk216 44 1/24/2026 1

McFarland, John 1070 6 bk217 43 218 194 171 583 712 bk217 43 1/24/2026 1

Feig, Jason 1020 6 bk195 65 187 189 134 510 705 bk195 65 1/24/2026 1

Walter, Ed 1080 6 bk204 56 183 209 144 536 704 bk204 56 1/24/2026 1

Colaas, Bob 1124 6 bk194 66 176 158 165 499 697 bk194 66 1/24/2026 1

Skagen, Tom 1402 6 bk240 20 256 195 186 637 697 bk240 20 1/24/2026 1

Muren, Gene 1108 6 bk214 46 172 136 244 552 690 bk214 46 1/24/2026 1

Doria, Dom 1089 6 bk218 42 186 178 167 531 657 bk218 42 1/24/2026 1

Williams, Griff 1040 6 bk197 63 162 134 145 441 630 bk197 63 1/24/2026 1



BASCW NO TAP RESULTS AND PAYOUT FROM 24 JAN. 2026 DIVISION 2

LAST FIRST AMOUNT PINS GAMES OLD AVE OLD HDCP GM1 GM2 GM3 HS HHS NEW AVE NEW HDCP DATE DIV

Hanson, Jim $10.00 1281 6 bk165 95 222 232 229 683 968 bk165 95 1/24/2026 2

Mulkins, Chip $10.00 1314 6 bk165 95 166 265 244 675 960 bk165 95 1/24/2026 2

Ferguson, Bob $10.00 1208 6 bk162 98 220 215 201 636 930 bk162 98 1/24/2026 2

Tucker, Dan $10.00 1089 6 bk172 88 195 233 199 627 891 bk172 88 1/24/2026 2

Nardella, Peter $10.00 1345 6 bk180 80 243 245 162 650 890 bk180 80 1/24/2026 2

Berauer, Bob $10.00 1234 6 bk180 80 163 266 217 646 886 bk180 80 1/24/2026 2

Spain, John $10.00 534 3 bk144 116 163 187 184 534 882 bk144 116 1/24/2026 2

McDuffee, Allan $8.00 1180 6 bk175 85 214 212 199 625 880 bk175 85 1/24/2026 2

McInnes, Mike $8.00 1008 6 bk158 102 173 230 166 569 875 bk158 102 1/24/2026 2

Webster, Jason $8.00 699 6 bk105 155 149 139 113 401 866 bk105 155 1/24/2026 2

Price, Bill $8.00 1056 6 bk165 95 196 151 229 576 861 bk165 95 1/24/2026 2

Ogrey, Jon $8.00 1141 6 bk184 76 174 236 216 626 854 bk184 76 1/24/2026 2

Borg, Gary $8.00 1055 6 bk147 113 185 165 163 513 852 bk147 113 1/24/2026 2

Ward, Ron $8.00 874 6 bk146 114 199 124 170 493 835 bk146 114 1/24/2026 2

Wilder, Steve $8.00 1092 6 bk160 100 166 167 198 531 831 bk160 100 1/24/2026 2

Meyer, Steve $5.00 895 6 149 111 176 113 182 471 828 149 111 1/24/2026 2

Cavin, Bill $5.00 1091 6 bk164 96 185 160 192 537 825 bk164 96 1/24/2026 2

Nowak, Rich $5.00 571 3 bk177 83 153 237 181 571 820 bk177 83 1/24/2026 2

Long, Jack $5.00 401 3 bk122 138 137 128 136 401 815 bk122 138 1/24/2026 2

Begley, Bob $5.00 1011 6 bk163 97 275 134 111 520 811 bk163 97 1/24/2026 2

Weissenborn, Greg 906 6 bk150 110 117 168 182 467 797 bk150 110 1/24/2026 2

Butler, Fred 465 3 bk150 110 157 129 179 465 795 bk150 110 1/24/2026 2

Benedict, Ben 1131 6 bk163 97 170 162 169 501 792 bk163 97 1/24/2026 2

Early, Ray 1103 6 bk184 76 194 201 165 560 788 bk184 76 1/24/2026 2

Abramson, Larry 881 6 bk142 118 135 108 188 431 785 bk142 118 1/24/2026 2

Kinney, Dennis 927 6 bk140 120 156 144 125 425 785 bk140 120 1/24/2026 2

Eaton, Will 551 3 183 77 170 203 178 551 782 183 77 1/24/2026 2

Lanzo, Tony 891 6 bk154 106 142 154 162 458 776 bk154 106 1/24/2026 2

Gallagher, Jim 926 6 bk157 103 139 149 167 455 764 bk157 103 1/24/2026 2

Zarbok, Todd 1009 6 bk171 89 144 162 190 496 763 bk171 89 1/24/2026 2

Gilstrap, Greg 659 6 bk119 141 101 102 130 333 756 bk119 141 1/24/2026 2

Liberatore, Mike 441 3 bk156 104 103 177 161 441 753 bk156 104 1/24/2026 2

Tackleson, Dan 927 6 bk154 106 188 104 138 430 748 bk154 106 1/24/2026 2

Bain, Neil 881 6 bk154 106 117 132 176 425 743 bk154 106 1/24/2026 2

Meyer, Dave 1030 6 bk174 86 178 148 136 462 720 bk174 86 1/24/2026 2

Steffens, James 808 6 bk145 115 141 126 106 373 718 bk145 115 1/24/2026 2

Hornbostel, Jim 790 6 bk143 117 114 124 125 363 714 bk143 117 1/24/2026 2

Zeimet, Mark 352 3 bk140 120 135 120 97 352 712 bk140 120 1/24/2026 2

Kather, Neil 931 6 bk165 95 136 117 153 406 691 bk165 95 1/24/2026 2

Flax, Mike 1044 6 bk171 89 142 136 129 407 674 bk171 89 1/24/2026 2



BASCW NO TAP RESULTS AND PAYOUT FROM 24 JAN. 2026 DIVISION 3

LAST FIRST AMOUNT PINS GAMES OLD AVE OLD HDCP GM1 GM2 GM3 HS HHS NEW AVE NEW HDCP DATE DIV

Edgar, Dianne $10.00 1221 6 bk159 101 194 230 229 653 956 bk159 101 1/24/2026 3

Nowak, Sharon $10.00 1033 6 bk153 107 224 190 207 621 942 bk153 107 1/24/2026 3

Williams, Pat $10.00 1562 6 bk231 29 287 244 300 831 918 bk231 29 1/24/2026 3

O'Sullivan, Anna $10.00 1054 6 bk154 106 224 213 152 589 907 bk154 106 1/24/2026 3

Groen, Jody $10.00 1175 6 bk172 88 180 171 280 631 895 bk172 88 1/24/2026 3

Maus, Darlene $10.00 666 3 bk194 66 202 275 189 666 864 bk194 66 1/24/2026 3

Rondeau, Denise $10.00 959 6 bk150 110 156 186 192 534 864 bk150 110 1/24/2026 3

Zaffke, Pat $10.00 998 6 bk154 106 157 182 203 542 860 bk154 106 1/24/2026 3

Mulkins, Charlotte $10.00 1025 6 bk154 106 156 195 174 525 843 bk154 106 1/24/2026 3

Stoltenow, Barb $8.00 1068 6 bk168 92 211 187 164 562 838 bk168 92 1/24/2026 3

Mutton, Ginny $8.00 628 3 bk196 64 193 177 258 628 820 bk196 64 1/24/2026 3

Price, Barb $8.00 986 6 bk152 108 150 135 210 495 819 bk152 108 1/24/2026 3

Sweeney, Cathy $8.00 1074 6 bk166 94 230 162 143 535 817 bk166 94 1/24/2026 3

Weigum, Phyllis $8.00 946 6 bk161 99 148 213 157 518 815 bk161 99 1/24/2026 3

Pinon, Sue $8.00 1004 6 bk153 107 136 200 156 492 813 bk153 107 1/24/2026 3

Weiler, Janice $8.00 498 3 bk155 105 153 156 189 498 813 bk155 105 1/24/2026 3

Taft, Linda $8.00 641 3 bk204 56 218 179 244 641 809 bk204 56 1/24/2026 3

Douglass, Pat $8.00 977 6 bk169 91 165 172 196 533 806 bk169 91 1/24/2026 3

Williams, Mona $5.00 1087 6 bk170 90 168 170 197 535 805 bk170 90 1/24/2026 3

Zeimet, Brenda $5.00 645 3 bk208 52 277 169 199 645 801 bk208 52 1/24/2026 3

Rapp, Mary $5.00 1030 6 bk178 82 189 187 178 554 800 bk178 82 1/24/2026 3

Wilder, Mary $5.00 930 6 bk155 105 160 169 156 485 800 bk155 105 1/24/2026 3

McInnes, Mary $5.00 526 3 bk170 90 206 152 168 526 796 bk170 90 1/24/2026 3

Ferguson, Rose $5.00 965 6 bk153 107 148 151 168 467 788 bk153 107 1/24/2026 3

Kinney, Cheryl $5.00 1100 6 bk161 99 130 176 181 487 784 bk161 99 1/24/2026 3

Quarrie, Meg 977 6 bk169 91 137 204 169 510 783 bk169 91 1/24/2026 3

Debruzzi, Susan 1257 6 bk190 70 207 188 177 572 782 bk190 70 1/24/2026 3

Fry, Anne 568 3 bk189 71 211 163 194 568 781 bk189 71 1/24/2026 3

Benedict, Angie 876 6 bk157 103 149 188 134 471 780 bk157 103 1/24/2026 3

Wright, Shay 968 6 bk169 91 197 131 177 505 778 bk169 91 1/24/2026 3

Maley, Debra 1207 6 bk203 57 165 200 239 604 775 bk203 57 1/24/2026 3

Sartori, Laura 1265 6 bk190 70 201 196 167 564 774 bk190 70 1/24/2026 3

Steele, Marsha 448 3 bk153 107 148 157 143 448 769 bk153 107 1/24/2026 3

Alicea, Bobbie 1084 6 bk185 75 176 169 198 543 768 bk185 75 1/24/2026 3

Conklin, Linda 1096 6 bk164 96 168 176 135 479 767 bk164 96 1/24/2026 3

Martin, Dena 1030 6 bk176 84 165 196 150 511 763 bk176 84 1/24/2026 3

Bierbaum, Gigi 868 6 bk155 105 125 154 168 447 762 bk155 105 1/24/2026 3

Hanson, Charolyn 1033 6 bk163 97 153 145 166 464 755 bk163 97 1/24/2026 3

Peterson, Kathy 1063 6 bk178 82 188 157 162 507 753 bk178 82 1/24/2026 3

Kendrick, Becky 896 6 bk161 99 189 117 149 455 752 bk161 99 1/24/2026 3

Ellano, Sarah 1107 6 bk180 80 153 167 186 506 746 bk180 80 1/24/2026 3

Reed, Tani 868 6 bk152 108 185 103 108 396 720 bk152 108 1/24/2026 3

Greenwaldt, Bev 482 3 bk181 79 168 171 143 482 719 bk181 79 1/24/2026 3

McDuffee, Virginia 830 6 bk152 108 131 119 145 395 719 bk152 108 1/24/2026 3

Rupp, Sue 471 3 bk182 78 157 173 141 471 705 bk182 78 1/24/2026 3

Kalscheur, Gloria 862 6 bk157 103 110 111 162 383 692 bk157 103 1/24/2026 3

Schock, Annie 1180 6 bk212 48 238 163 147 548 692 bk212 48 1/24/2026 3

Ward, Pat 875 6 bk187 73 158 140 106 404 623 bk187 73 1/24/2026 3

Bramucci, Jean 1103 6 bk226 34 173 134 192 499 601 bk226 34 1/24/2026 3



BASCW NO TAP RESULTS AND PAYOUT FROM 24 JAN. 2026 DIVISION 4

LAST FIRST AMOUNT PINS GAMES OLD AVE OLD HDCP GM1 GM2 GM3 HS HHS NEW AVE NEW HDCP DATE DIV

Perillo, Terri $10.00 828 6 bk116 144 131 147 189 467 899 bk116 144 1/24/2026 4

Martin, Joanne $10.00 602 6 bk77 183 106 105 130 341 890 bk77 183 1/24/2026 4

Fautheree, Shirleyann $10.00 451 3 bk119 141 155 187 109 451 874 bk119 141 1/24/2026 4

Brunsink, Cheryl $10.00 449 3 bk124 136 159 138 152 449 857 bk124 136 1/24/2026 4

Bauer, Gail $10.00 988 6 bk140 120 136 204 143 483 843 bk140 120 1/24/2026 4

Ashing, Kathleen $10.00 468 3 bk137 123 151 143 174 468 837 bk137 123 1/24/2026 4

Ellinwood, Diana $10.00 917 6 bk144 116 171 145 173 489 837 bk144 116 1/24/2026 4

Gaynett, Mary $8.00 985 6 bk148 112 159 149 193 501 837 bk148 112 1/24/2026 4

Terjeson, Gayle $8.00 731 6 bk106 154 120 138 115 373 835 bk106 154 1/24/2026 4

Bauer, Lisa $8.00 486 3 bk146 114 161 125 200 486 828 bk146 114 1/24/2026 4

Masterson, Pat $8.00 285 3 bk81 179 59 129 97 285 822 bk81 179 1/24/2026 4

Sailing, Lisa $8.00 764 6 bk120 140 153 97 152 402 822 bk120 140 1/24/2026 4

Zarbok, Jan $8.00 902 6 bk144 116 117 220 133 470 818 bk144 116 1/24/2026 4

Endean, Judy $8.00 921 6 bk146 114 165 154 155 474 816 bk146 114 1/24/2026 4

Anderson, Gloria $5.00 717 6 bk100 160 119 108 106 333 813 bk100 160 1/24/2026 4

Muren, Linda $5.00 973 6 bk147 113 143 176 154 473 812 bk147 113 1/24/2026 4

Borg, Cindy $5.00 847 6 bk128 132 126 121 166 413 809 bk128 132 1/24/2026 4

Habel, Sharon $5.00 820 6 bk136 124 130 108 199 437 809 bk136 124 1/24/2026 4

Chiapputi, Joan $5.00 781 6 bk124 136 159 112 123 394 802 bk124 136 1/24/2026 4

Reinstein, Carol 433 3 bk138 122 210 135 88 433 799 bk138 122 1/24/2026 4

Tucker, Annette 879 6 bk136 124 119 141 166 426 798 bk136 124 1/24/2026 4

Cavin, Brenda 676 6 bk111 149 113 117 116 346 793 bk111 149 1/24/2026 4

Steffens, Carol 711 6 bk116 144 94 113 154 361 793 bk116 144 1/24/2026 4

Abramson, Phyllis 716 6 bk110 150 144 93 100 337 787 bk110 150 1/24/2026 4

Gilbert, Dianne 338 3 112 148 96 151 91 338 782 112 148 1/24/2026 4

Brown, Kim 692 6 bk108 152 111 101 113 325 781 bk108 152 1/24/2026 4

Murakami, Marilina 570 6 bk95 165 87 122 74 283 778 bk95 165 1/24/2026 4

Gilstrap, Mary 815 6 bk131 129 105 144 141 390 777 bk131 129 1/24/2026 4

Begley, Mary 792 6 bk135 125 110 148 128 386 761 bk135 125 1/24/2026 4

Kunstmann, Linda 944 6 bk145 115 135 124 142 401 746 bk145 115 1/24/2026 4

Weissenborn, Dagmar 865 6 bk145 115 132 132 136 400 745 bk145 115 1/24/2026 4

Meyer, Mary 847 6 bk137 123 122 120 131 373 742 bk137 123 1/24/2026 4

Campbell, Becky 779 6 bk123 137 99 100 113 312 723 bk123 137 1/24/2026 4

Lanzo, Jan 662 6 bk125 135 104 114 93 311 716 bk125 135 1/24/2026 4

Mignano, Cindy 347 3 bk137 123 144 124 79 347 716 bk137 123 1/24/2026 4

Prather, Lisette 298 3 bk133 127 103 84 111 298 679 bk133 127 1/24/2026 4

Colaas, Ann 649 6 bk119 141 66 65 107 238 661 bk119 141 1/24/2026 4

Kania, Janet 659 6 bk135 125 106 94 80 280 655 bk135 125 1/24/2026 4


